Fishing Contest Prize Winners

Livescope Plus Ice Fishing Bundle LI
Honda Generator EU2200
Clam Kenai Pro Thermal Fish House
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Cannon 44 Gun Fireproof Safe

Otter PRO Hub Lodge

Clam C-890 Thermal Hub Fish House
Strikemaster 40V Auger 8"

Delta Float Parka & Bibs - Green/Black - XL
Strikemaster Lite Flight Auger

Scheels $500 Gift Card
RTIC Cooler

$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card
$100 Scheels Gift Card

Molly Schaufler
Nick Lenneman
Aiden Hoffencamp
Lauren Zahler
Sawyer Smith
Tom Kuehen
Jake Loebertman
Quincy Demaris
Aaron Elers
Andy Holland
Zach Eder
Jamie Waste
Harvey Frank
Ashton Rux-Anderson
Troy Dircks

Joe Martin

Steve Haas
Rachel Desen
Charlie Cooper
Cody Piper
Joseph Watson
Cody Piper
Andy Koshiol
Macy Yanta
Avery Smith
Josh Fobbe
Carter Mertens
Dustin Utsch
Jason Hoffman
Bridget Ergen

97

53
239
332
248
103

42
209
116
105

75
131
310
306
342
160
240
214
346
253
273
255
362
276

20

284
227
235
357

Page 1 of 1



